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814682
814693
814718
814754
814816
814849
814859
814866
814870
814946
814954
814975
814976
814993

815013

815037

815048

815060

815085

815088
815090
815101
815111
815124
815150
815154

815169

815170

815192

815197

815204

815235

Relatérios

ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
MARCELA BRUNA ALVES MIRANDA
LAIZA MONIQUI MACHADO DONADONI
ANA PAULA DE JESUS VIEIRA
INARA DOS REIS CORDEIRO
VINICIUS TAROUQUELA MOURA
ANA CLAUDIA PEDROSO DE MORAES
JULIANA MAIARA DE SOUZA
GABRIEL COSTA LEAL
SANDREMIR CLAUDIANO DA SILVA
TATIANE BUENO RODRIGUES
VALDILAINE FLATIELE DE ANDRADE
AILTON DE JESUS
ANGELA EVA RIBEIRO MACHADO

FERNANDA GEOVANA RIBEIRO CHAVES

OELITA BARBOSA FRANCA

AAYRA MARIA TAVARES DE JESUS

SANDY LOURENCO DE FARIA ZALESKI

JULIANA MONTEIRO LACERDA SALOME

FRANCIELI ARNDT BETIM SOARES
DHIONATA CARVALHO FARIA
ROSEANNE CRISTINA HERBERT FARIA
EDILAINE PRESTES RIBAS
JOSE RICARDO DE LIMA
SUZANE DE MIRANDA BONFIM
JENIFER PRISCILA DOS SANTOS

MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA BRIZOLA

MARISTELA CAMILO JACINTO

MARCELO DOS SANTOS

SABRINA DE CRISTO FERNANDES

GENIVALDO DIAS DOS REIS

THALIA DO ROSARIO ROSA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=20

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

NAO

SIM

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

12
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815246
815252
815266
815296

815303

815310

815318

815333

815343
815347

815348

815350

815358

815362

Relatérios

ANA PRISCILA GONCALVES
LUIZ CARLOS ZENZELUK
TAINARA LIMA DOS SANTOS
KELI SANTOS MAJOR DA LUZ

ENEIAS EBENEZER LOURENCO PINTO

JOSIANE CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS PAULA

SUELLEN PEDROSO ARTIGAS

PATRICIA CRISTINA LINS

MARCIO JOSE DE FREITAS
ANTONIA ADRIANA FARIAS DA SILVA

VITORIA DOS SANTOS DA ROCHA

ALLAN LARA SANTOS

DAIANA CANDIDA LAPOLA ROSA

CARLOS UELES CIRQUEIRA LOPES

Total: 46 - Deferidos: 35 - Indeferidos: 11

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=20

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS EXCLUIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

212



